14. RONDO KUP 2021

12.11.2021 - 14.11.2021 - 2013.& younger B light(2013.&younger) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Paden Anja
GK Aura

Zeko Klara
KRSG RONDO OSIJEK

Stanislav Eva
GK Aura

Lisni¢ Lara
KRSG RONDO OSIJEK

Czeglédi Emma
Pecsi RGSE

Anusi¢ Mia
KRG Leda

Vukasovié¢ Nika
KRSG RONDO OSIJEK

Rabel Gréta
Pecsi RGSE

Turkovi¢ Marta

KRSG RUSULICE TROGIR
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Year

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
CB

2013

2013

2014

2016

D E Ded.

7.850 (1)

2.000 5.850
2.00 0.002.00 2.15

7.250 (2)

2.000 5.250
2.00 0.002.00 2.75

7.100 (3)

2.000 5.100
2.00 0.002.40 2.50

6.900 (4)

1.600 5.300
1.60 0.002.20 2.50

6.900 (4)

2.000 4.900
2.00 0.00 2.30 2.80

6.850 (6)

1.600 5.250
1.60 0.002.00 2.75

6.100 (7)

1.500 4.600
1.50 0.002.50 2.90

5.700 (9)

1.600 4.100
1.60 0.00 2.50 3.40

3.450 (9

0.900 2.550
0.90 0.00 3.10 4.35

Score

7.850

7.250

7.100

6.900
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